



7921

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	24	824992	SPRING, Detent	1		
2	24	824993	SPRING, Backing	2		
3		824994	SPRING, Plate	1		
4	10	821919 16	SCREW, (M5 x 14)	2		
5		828047 1	STRAP	1		
6	10	40106 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
7		822008	CLAMP, Horizontal Shift Shaft	1		
8	10	400111 30	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	2		
9		822469	CAP, Intermediate Lever	1		
10	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
11	23	26954	BUSHING	1		
12		822467 1	LEVER, Intermediate	1		
13		42927	INSERT	1		
14	17	822456 1	PIN	1		
15	23	26954	BUSHING	1		
16	23	48475	BUSHING	1		
17		822459	RETAINER, Cable	1		
18	12	69056	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .03)	1		
19	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
20	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
21	12	69056	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .03)	1		
22		822470	SHIFT LINK	1		
23	23	48475	BUSHING	1		
24		821483A 6	SHIFT SHAFT, Horizontal	1		
25		821487	LEVER, Interlock Actuating	1		
26	18	26811	COTTER PIN	1		
27	10	878607	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375), Self Tap	1		
28	84	88807A28	CABLE, Black (7.50 Inch)	1		
29		825175 1	SHIFT ROD	1		
30	18	21071 1	COTTER PIN	2		
31	17	825185 1	PIN, Shift Rod	2		
32	13	827418	LOCKWASHER	2		
33		822011	LEVER, Shift	1		
34	13	825273	WAVE WASHER	1		
35	10	400111 07	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	1		
36		98889	LATCH	1		
37		39519	CUP	1		
38	10	42975	SCREW, Drive	2		
39		822423002	SEAL	1		
40	25	828249	GROMMET	1	(Export -Greenland)	
41	19	17220	PLUG, Stop Switch	1		